
POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

5602
Electric Table Saw 1200W

65

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 17 18

2021

26

28

29 30 31 32

33

353637

3839

34

44

47

48

43
51

525455

57

53

59 60

23

63

64

61

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

7980

81

82

83

62

27

56

25

16

49

50

24

4

19

404142
58

46

45

22

38

57



POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

5602
Electric Table Saw 1200W

Number Name

1 Motor
2 Self locking nut M6
3 Motor fixing plate
4 U-shaped rotating plate 

weldment - left
5 U-shaped rotating plate 

weldment - right
6 Outer hexagon screw
7 riving knife base plate
8 Cross groove three 

combination screw
9 riving knife
10 Riving knife pressing 

plate
11 Outer hexagon flange 

screw
12 Inner chuck
13 Saw blade Φ 210×Φ 

30×2.6,24Z
14 External chuck
15 Refined nut
16 Self locking nut M5
17 Lower shield
18 Rotating baffle
19 Torsion spring
20 Self tapping screw
21 Widened flat pad Φ five
22 Cross groove three 

combination screw 
M5×22×10

23 TS210C
24 Hexagon socket screw
25 Saw blade stop
26 U-shaped plate

Number Name

27 Spring washer Φ five
28 Hexagon socket screw
29 Carriage for upper 

shield
30 Upper shield
31 250 knob M6
32 Self locking nut M6
33 Guide ruler rear support
34 Guide ruler rear support 

pad
35 Movable guide ruler
36 Outer hexagon screw
37 Guide ruler set
37-1 Guide ruler
37-2 Front support of guide 

ruler
37-3 Bulkhead
37-4 Handle
37-5 Guide rule clamping 

plate
37-6 Guide ruler clamping 

plate compression 
spring

37-7 Guide ruler clamping 
plate sleeve

37-8 Flat pad
37-9 Countersunk head 

tapping screw
38 Widened flat pad
39 Knob
40 Cross screw
41 Nut M4
42 Buckle
43 Putter

Number Name

44 Worktop
45 Self locking nut M4
46 Thin nut M8
47 Housing
48 Outer hexagon three 

combination screw
49 Fork plate
50 Self tapping screw
51 Footing 2
52 Cross recessed self 

tapping screw
53 Base plate
54 Self attack two

combination
55 Footing 1
56 Locking handle
57 Flat pad Φ 6×18
58 Cross recessed screw
59 Pointer
60 Cross recessed screw
61 Stop sleeve
62 Sandbag cover
63 Cross two combination 

screw
64 Rotating shaft pressing 

plate
65 Self attack two

combination
66 Baffle pressing plate
67 Self attack two

combination
68 Switch box
69 Switch

Number Name

70 Cable press plate
71 Outlet hose B
72 VDE plug+Power cable
73 NUT  M6
74 Cross three

combination screw
75 Stuffy cover
76 Outer hexagon screw
77 Guide block
78 Outer hexagon screw
79 Cross groove three 

combination
80 Angle ruler
81 Angle square locking 

handle
82 Scale plate label
83 Knob


